Summer Of Fun 2022 Event Details. 
We are pleased to be running some free activity days linking in with Carmarthenshire Actif Sport and Leisure team. The activity days are open to anyone who lives in Carmarthenshire aged between 8yrs and 20yrs. If sessions become full we will give priority to youngsters on free school meal schemes. To apply for a place please use the following link - 
White Water Kayaking in Llandysul On The River Teifi 	-Venue Llandysul Paddlers SA444AA 
Tuesday 9th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Tuesday 9th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Thursday 11th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Thursday 11th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Tuesday 16th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Tuesday 16th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Wednesday 17th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Wednesday 17th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Thursday 18th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Thursday 18th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Tuesday 23rd August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Tuesday 23rd August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Wednesday 24th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Wednesday 24th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Tuesday 30th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Tuesday 30th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Wednesday 31st August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Wednesday 31st August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Thursday 1st September 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Thursday 1st September 1.30am – 4.30pm.

River Swim In the River Teifi at Llandysul.	-Venue Llandysul Paddlers SA444AA 
Monday 8th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Monday 8th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Friday 12th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Friday 12th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Monday 15th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Monday 15th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Friday 19th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Friday 19th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Monday 22nd August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Monday 22nd August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Friday 26th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Friday 26th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Monday 29th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Monday 29th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Tuesday 30th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Tuesday 30th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Thursday 1st September 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Thursday 1st September 1.30am – 4.30pm.





Rock Climbing and Abseiling at Llandysul.	-Venue Llandysul Paddlers SA444AA 
Wednesday 10th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Wednesday 10th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Friday 12th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Friday 12th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Monday 15th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Monday 15th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Friday 19th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Friday 19th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Monday 22rd August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Monday 22nd August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Thursday 25th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Thursday 25th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Friday 26th August 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Friday 26th August 1.30am – 4.30pm.
Thursday 1st September 9.30am – 12.30pm.
Thursday 1st September 1.30am – 4.30pm.

Stand Up Paddleboarding at North Dock Llanelli.	-Venue North Dock Llanelli SA15 2LY
Thursday 11th August 9.30am – 11am.
Thursday 11th August 11.30am – 1pm.
Thursday 11th August 2pm – 3.30pm.
Tuesday 16th August 9.30am – 11am
Tuesday 16th August 11.30am – 1pm.
Tuesday 16th August 2pm – 3.30pm.
Wednesday 17th August 9.30am – 11am.
Wednesday 17th August 11.30am – 1pm
Wednesday 17th August 2pm – 3.30pm
Thursday 18th August 9.30am – 11am.
Thursday 18th August 11.30am – 1pm.
Thursday 18th August 2pm – 3.30pm.
Friday 19th August 9.30am – 11am.
Friday 19th August 11.30am – 1pm.
Friday 19th August 2pm – 3.30pm.
Wednesday 24th August 9.30am – 11am.
Wednesday 24th August 11.30am – 1pm.
Wednesday 24th August 2pm – 3.30pm.
Wednesday 31st August 9.30am – 11am.
Wednesday 31st August 11.30am – 1pm.
Wednesday 31st August 2pm – 3.30pm.
Friday 2nd September 9.30am – 11am.
Friday 2nd September 11.30am – 1pm.
Friday 2nd September 2pm – 3.30pm.


The sessions can be booked via eventbright – 
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/summer-of-fun-white-water-kayaking-on-the-river-teifi-tickets-382952951587
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/summer-of-fun-river-swim-in-the-river-teifi-tickets-382982750717
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/summer-of-fun-rock-climbing-and-abseiling-in-llandysul-tickets-383061064957
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/summer-of-fun-stand-up-paddle-boarding-in-north-dock-llanelli-tickets-383071997657
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